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Lab Code: CHEM
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922

SAS No.: Q1956

Were ICP interelement corrections applied?
Were ICP background corrections applied?

If yes - were raw data generated before
applications of background corrections?

Comments:

I certify that this data package is in compliance with the terms and conditions of the
contract, both technically and for completeness, for other than the conditions detailed

Lab Sample ID

Q1930-01DUP

Client Sample ID

Q1930-01MS

Q1930-01MSD

Q1945-01DUP

Q1945-01MS

Q1945-01IMSD

Q1956-01

Q1956-02

Q1956-02DUP

Q1956-03

Q1956-04

Q1956-06

Q1956-07

QC Description

WATER-TREATMENT-DISCHARGEDUP Sample Duplicate
WATER-TREATMENT-DISCHARGEMS Matrix Spike
WATER-TREATMENT-DISCHARGEMSD  Matrix Spike Duplicate
GB1WDUP Sample Duplicate
GB1WMS Matrix Spike
GBIWMSD Matrix Spike Duplicate
SB1-3-4

SB2-4-5

SB2-4-5DUP Sample Duplicate
SB2-4-5MS Matrix Spike
SB2-4-5MSD Matrix Spike Duplicate
SB91-3-4

FB-05022025

above. Release of the data contained in this hardcopy data package and in the computer-readable data submitted on diskette has been

authorized by the Laboratory Manager or the Manager's designee, as verified by the following signature.

Signature:

Date:

Name:

Title:




