

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, Fax : 908 789 8922

- COVER PAGE -INORGANIC ANALYSIS DATA PACKAGE

Client:	CDM Smith							
SDG No.:	Q1956							
Contract:	CAMP02		Lab Code: CHEM	Case No.:	Q195	56 SAS No.:	Q1956	
	Lab Sample ID		Client Sample II)		QC Description		
	Q1930-01DUP		WATER-TREATME		DUP	Sample Duplicate		
	Q1930-01MS		WATER-TREATME	NT-DISCHARGE	MS	Matrix Spike		
	Q1930-01MSD		WATER-TREATMENT-DISCHARGEMSD			Matrix Spike Duplicate		
	Q1945-01DUP		GB1WDUP			Sample Duplicate		
	Q1945-01MS		GB1WMS			Matrix Spike		
	Q1945-01MSD		GB1WMSD			Matrix Spike Duplic	ate	
	Q1956-01		SB1-3-4			_		
	Q1956-02		SB2-4-5					
	Q1956-02DUP		SB2-4-5DUP			Sample Duplicate		
	Q1956-03		SB2-4-5MS			Matrix Spike		
	Q1956-04		SB2-4-5MSD			Matrix Spike Duplic	ate	
	Q1956-06		SB91-3-4					
	Q1956-07		FB-05022025					
Were ICP inte	relement corrections applied?	Yes/No						
Were ICP background corrections applied?		Yes/No						
If yes - were raw data generated before applications of background corrections?		Yes/No						
Comments:								
contract, both above. Releas	his data package is in compliance technically and for completeness se of the data contained in this han the Laboratory Manager or the M	, for other than the rdcopy data packag	conditions detailed ge and in the computer-r		itted on	diskette has been		
Signature:		Name:	Baldev					
Date:		Title:	ANALYST					